INTELLIGENT LOW PROFILE SENSORS         MIX-200 SERIES
Mircom reserves the right to make changes at any time without notice in prices, colours, materials, components, equipment, specifications and models and also to discontinue models.
CATALOGUE NUMBER
Intelligent Low Profile Ionization Smoke Sensor
(MIX-1251B)
The Intelligent Ionization Smoke Sensor is constantly
monitored to measure any change in its sensitivity due to the
environment (dirt, aging, temperature, humidity, etc.)  It can

detector locations for selective maintenance when chamber
contamination reaches an unacceptable level.
Ordering Information
Model  Description
Intelligent Addressable Analog Sensors
MIX-1251B Intelligent Low Profile Ionization Smoke Sensor
MIX-2251B Intelligent Low Profile Photoelectronic Smoke Sensor
MIX-2251TB Intelligent Low Profile Photoelectronic Smoke Sensor c/w 135°F Fixed Temp. Thermal Sensor
MIX-5251B Intelligent Low Profile Fixed Temp. Thermal Sensor 135°F
MIX-5251RB Intelligent Low Profile Fixed Temp. and Rate of Rise Thermal Sensor 135°F
MIX-5251H Intelligent Low Profile High Temperature Thermal Sensor 190°F
Intelligent Analog Bases
B210LP  Intelligent Flanged Mounting Base
B224BI  Intelligent Isolator Base
B224RB  Intelligent Relay Base*